
Name Date

Book Report

Title of book

Author

The thing I liked best about the book was:

Here are five unusual things from this book:

1.

2.

3.

4.



5.

Why did you decide to read this book?

Rate this book on a scale of 1 to 5. Explain how you decided how to
rate the book.

The thing I didn't like about the book was:



Rewrite this sentence:
I liked/disliked the character _________________ because
_________________.


